

CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution of City Councilor Enrique J. Pepén

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Gratitude to:

Edna Etienne

In Recognition of:

Your generous support of the Mattapan Tech Scholarship Program for Black and Brown Youth. Your commitment to education and community upliftment for the residents of Boston.

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



ity of Dt	,50011,	P.	theat
By:		pu	inger jourgenne
	Do	h	President of the City Council
Attest:	Alley	H	mintas
		5	Clerk of the Sity of Boston
Offered	1 hy:	6	20m
A ate:			